IP / AHD Kameralar

Uriin

HIKVISION DS-2CD1063G2-LIUF 6MP HYBRID LIGHT
SESLI IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD2T63G2-2I 6 MP 4 MM IP BULLET
KAMERA (ACUSENSE)

HIKVISION DS-2CD2163G2-IU 6 MP 2.8MM SESLI IP
DOME KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD2T67G2P-LSU/SL 6 MP 2.8MM COLOR
VU IP DOME KAMERA

Marka

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

10+

Stok

Fiyat

231,00 USD

135,45 USD

208,95 USD

556,50 USD



